
Country Club of New Bedford / Black Hole: 1 93rd Annual 4 - Ball Invitational / Round 4

Name Time
Adao, Jose BLK 12:48

Annunziata, Frank BLK 1:06

Antonio, Jason BLK 12:57

Baptiste, Walter BLK 12:12

Bean, Joe BLK 1:06

Blanchard, Max BLK 12:39

Blanchette, John BLK 1:15

Bonneau, Eric BLK 2:18

Bradshaw, Adam BLK 11:45

Bradshaw, Stephen BLK 11:45

Braga, Scott BLK 1:24

Canto, Brian BLK 12:21

Champagne, Dan BLK 1:33

Clarke, Nicholas BLK 2:18

Costa, Kevin BLK 12:39

Coucci, Tom BLK 12:30

Name Time
Craig, Matt BLK 1:06

Debortoli, Paul BLK 2:27

Dextradeur, Chris BLK 1:15

DoCouto, Mike BLK 2:00

Donovan, Daniel BLK 12:57

Donovan, Ryan BLK 12:57

Fernandes, Adam BLK 12:30

George, Chris BLK 12:21

Giusti, Chris BLK 2:27

Giusti, Mark BLK 2:27

Glassman, Doug BLK 2:36

Gonsalves, Joel BLK 11:54

Guthrie, JC BLK 1:51

Hantman, Jason BLK 12:30

Heron, Bill BLK 12:03

Hickman, Robert BLK 2:09

Name Time
Koska, Michael BLK 1:42

Lafreniere, Peter BLK 1:51

Lake, Robert BLK 1:33

Lake, Todd BLK 1:33

Lees, John BLK 1:51

Lindo, Jeff BLK 12:48

Mangelson, Robert BLK 1:24

Manzone, Geno BLK 12:39

Marinelli, Bob BLK 1:15

Mason, Kenny BLK 1:24

Mathes, Adam BLK 2:18

Mccarthy, Mike BLK 12:21

Meggison, Ryan BLK 2:36

Merritt, Chaz BLK 12:12

Miranda, Steve BLK 2:09

Munafo, Lucas BLK 12:39

Name Time
Nery, Ron BLK 12:48

Neves, Tom BLK 2:36

O'Connor, Brian BLK 12:48

Oliveira, Joe BLK 1:24

Pelletier, David BLK 2:00

Pelletier, Kyle BLK 2:00

Perry, Chris BLK 12:12

Portelance, Nick BLK 1:15

Reedy, Michael BLK 11:54

Reedy, Patrick BLK 11:54

Reilly, Richard BLK 12:57

Rezendes, Tim BLK 1:42

Roberts, Len BLK 12:21

Roberts, Steven BLK 12:30

Rogers, Mike BLK 2:00

Rosa, Armando BLK 12:03

Name Time
Santos, Chris BLK 11:54

Scully, Daniel BLK 2:36

Shea, John BLK 12:12

Simmons, Peter BLK 1:42

Snell, Craig BLK 12:03

Snell, Dean BLK 2:27

Stickley, Jeff BLK 2:09

Stimpson, Alex BLK 11:45

Tavares, Kevin BLK 1:42

Tavares, Shaun BLK 2:09

Visconti, Ryan BLK 1:06

Walecka, Nick BLK 1:33

White, Mark BLK 11:45

Winn, Jacob BLK 1:51

Winterhalter, Ed BLK 2:18

Winters, Ben BLK 12:03

Time Players
11:45 White, Mark BLK Stimpson, Alex BLK Bradshaw, Adam BLK Bradshaw, Stephen BLK

11:54 Gonsalves, Joel BLK Santos, Chris BLK Reedy, Michael BLK Reedy, Patrick BLK

12:03 Heron, Bill BLK Winters, Ben BLK Snell, Craig BLK Rosa, Armando BLK

12:12 Perry, Chris BLK Shea, John BLK Baptiste, Walter BLK Merritt, Chaz BLK

12:21 Canto, Brian BLK Mccarthy, Mike BLK Roberts, Len BLK George, Chris BLK

12:30 Hantman, Jason BLK Fernandes, Adam BLK Roberts, Steven BLK Coucci, Tom BLK

12:39 Manzone, Geno BLK Blanchard, Max BLK Costa, Kevin BLK Munafo, Lucas BLK

12:48 Nery, Ron BLK O'Connor, Brian BLK Adao, Jose BLK Lindo, Jeff BLK

12:57 Donovan, Ryan BLK Donovan, Daniel BLK Reilly, Richard BLK Antonio, Jason BLK

1:06 Bean, Joe BLK Annunziata, Frank BLK Visconti, Ryan BLK Craig, Matt BLK

1:15 Marinelli, Bob BLK Blanchette, John BLK Dextradeur, Chris BLK Portelance, Nick BLK

1:24 Braga, Scott BLK Mangelson, Robert BLK Oliveira, Joe BLK Mason, Kenny BLK

1:33 Lake, Robert BLK Lake, Todd BLK Champagne, Dan BLK Walecka, Nick BLK

1:42 Simmons, Peter BLK Tavares, Kevin BLK Koska, Michael BLK Rezendes, Tim BLK

1:51 Lafreniere, Peter BLK Guthrie, JC BLK Lees, John BLK Winn, Jacob BLK

2:00 Pelletier, David BLK Pelletier, Kyle BLK Rogers, Mike BLK DoCouto, Mike BLK

2:09 Stickley, Jeff BLK Hickman, Robert BLK Miranda, Steve BLK Tavares, Shaun BLK

2:18 Mathes, Adam BLK Bonneau, Eric BLK Winterhalter, Ed BLK Clarke, Nicholas BLK

2:27 Giusti, Chris BLK Giusti, Mark BLK Snell, Dean BLK Debortoli, Paul BLK

2:36 Glassman, Doug BLK Meggison, Ryan BLK Neves, Tom BLK Scully, Daniel BLK


